
 

The 2019 ROSSVIEW TRACK SCHEDULE 
DATE DAY COMPETITION LOCATION TIME 

March 8-9 Friday/Saturday Kenwood Jamboree @ Kenwood Clarksville, TN  
March 13 Wednesday Eagles JV Meet #1 @ West Creek Clarksville, TN  
March 16 Saturday Kenwood Classic @ Kenwood Clarksville, TN  
March 23 Saturday West Creek Ribbon Race @ West Creek Clarksville, TN  
April 1 Monday Dickson County Half Meet @ Dickson High Dickson, TN  
April 6 Saturday Riverdale High School Murfreesboro, TN  
April 10 Wednesday Eagles JV Meet #2 @ West Creek Clarksville, TN  
April 12-13 Friday/Saturday APSU Classic @ APSU Clarksville, TN  
April 20 Saturday Tomahawk @ Riverdale Murfreesboro, TN  
April 22 Monday Region 3 Pentathlon @ West Creek Clarksville, TN  
April 24 Wednesday Montgomery Co. Championships @ Rossview Clarksville, TN  
April 27 Saturday Ft. Campbell @ Fryer Stadium Ft. Campbell, KY  
April 30 Tuesday Great 8 Invitational @ Vanderbilt Univ. Nashville, TN  
May 1-2 Wednesday/Thursday Sub-Sectionals Clarksville, TN  
May 8-9 Wednesday/Thursday Sectionals Clarksville, TN  
May 20-24 Monday-Friday TSSAA State Championships - MTSU Murfreesboro, TN  

 

*Note:  Sub Sectionals will be held May 1st-2nd, running events will be held at Kenwood and Field 
events at West Creek. 

*This schedule is subject to change at any given date and time.  


